Authorized Distributor
of FITEL Products
in the Americas
Product Description
The FITEL S185ROF/ S185PMROF High-end Fusion Splicers are designed for splicing up
to 800 µm optical fibers. Though the main body is compact, the ROF (Ring of Fire) models
are equipped with a powerful arc-discharge that utilizes three electrodes instead of two. This

2000 Northeast Expressway
Norcross, Georgia 30071, USA
Toll Free: 888-Fiber-Help
Intl. Phone: 770-798-5555
Ordering Number Form
S185 A - 0 B
Mark Category Code Remark
A Splicer Model
ROF S185ROF
PMROF S185PMROF
B Battery
0 None
1 Included
Optical Components
Item P/N Qty
160 μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-160 1 pair
250 μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-250 1 pair
300 µm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-300 1 pair
400 μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-400 1 pair
550 µm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-550 1 pair
650 μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-650 1 pair
900 μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-900 1 pair
1300 μm Coating Fiber Holder S713S-1300 1 pair
550 µm Coating BW Fiber Holder S713B-550 1 pair
Customized Fiber Holder*5 S713X-XXX 1 pair
USB Cable USB-01 1
Wi-Fi Dongle WFD-01 1
*5 Availability of a suitable size Fiber holder depends on the coating